:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8328896

Feb 01, 2024 - 07:05 (UTC)

In epoch 260,278 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 148053 - 3.839468915 ETH®
8,788.08 USD

2 148054 - 3.844550835 ETH®
8,799.71 USD

3 148055 - 3.810518092 ETH&®
8,721.81 USD

4 148056 - 3.695132618 ETH®
8,457.71 USD

S 148057 - 3.685085010 ETH®
8,434.71 USD

6 148058 - 3.655163094 ETH®
8,366.22 USD

7 148059 - 3.792523378 ETH®
8,680.63 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/8328896
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/260278
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/148053
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/148054
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/148055
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/148056
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/148057
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/148058
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/148059

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

148065

148067

148068

148069

148070

148071

148072

148076

148077

Validator Id

590564

Amount

- 0.017865374
40.89 USD

- 0.017741761
40.60 USD

- 0.017421832
39.87 USD

- 0.017447000
39.93 USD

- 0.017459137
39.96 USD

- 0.017467511
39.98 USD

- 0.017520622
40.10 USD

- 0.017713451
40.54 USD

- 0.017666779
40.43 USD

Amount

+ 0.042457662
97.18 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/148065
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/148067
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/148068
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/148069
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/148070
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/148071
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/148072
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/148076
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/148077
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/590564

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



