

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-07 05:11 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8328896</u>

DATE & TIME Feb 01, 2024 · 07:05 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 260,278 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>148053</u>	- 3.839468915 ETH � 8,788.08 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>148054</u>	- 3.844550835 ETH � 8,799.71 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>148055</u>	- 3.810518092 ETH � 8,721.81 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>148056</u>	- 3.695132618 ETH � 8,457.71 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>148057</u>	- 3.685085010 ETH � 8,434.71 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>148058</u>	- 3.655163094 ETH � 8,366.22 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>148059</u>	- 3.792523378 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>148065</u>	- 0.017865374 ETH � 40.89 USD
9	<u>148067</u>	- 0.017741761 ETH � 40.60 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>148068</u>	- 0.017421832 ETH � 39.87 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>148069</u>	- 0.017447000 ETH � 39.93 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>148070</u>	- 0.017459137 ETH � 39.96 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>148071</u>	- 0.017467511 ETH � 39.98 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>148072</u>	- 0.017520622 ETH � 40.10 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>148076</u>	- 0.017713451 ETH � 40.54 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>148077</u>	- 0.017666779 ETH � 40.43 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>590564</u>	+ 0.042457662 ETH ⊘ 97.18 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.